TI DESIGNS
TIDA-00645
Item Qty Reference Value Part Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
1 1 Printed Circuit Board Any TIDA-00645
2 1 0603 0.1uF
CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 10V, +/-10%,

Solutions
GRPB051VWVN-RC
15 1
Terminal Block, 5 mm, 3x1,
TH
Terminal Block, 5 mm, 3x1, Tin, TH Wurth Elektronik eiSos 691 101 710 003
16 1 R/A 4x1 receptacle
SOCKET .050" GRID SIP 4 POS R/A,
TH
Mill-Max 851-43-004-20-001000
17 6 SON 5x6mm 60V
MOSFET, N-CH, 60 V, 28 A, SON
5x6mm
Texas Instruments CSD18540Q5B
18 13 0402 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 Yageo America RC0402JR-070RL
19 1 0402 100 RES, 100, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW0402100RJNED
20 1 2512 0.01 RES, 0.01, 1%, 2 W, 2512 Rohm PMR100HZPFU10L0
21 2 0402 10k RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW040210K0JNED
22 1 0603 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06030000Z0EA
23 1 0603 47k RES, 47k ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060347K0JNEA
24 1 0603 330 RES, 330, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo America RC0603FR-07330RL
25 1 0603 1.5k RES, 1.5 k, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06031K50JNEA
26 1 0603 47k
RES 47K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603
SMD
Vishay-Dale CRCW060347K0JNEA
27 1 Thumbwheel Trimmer 200k Trimmer, 200 K, 0.5 W, TH Bourns 3352P-1-204LF
28 3 0402 2.0k RES, 2.0 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW04022K00JNED
29 1 SW, SPST 6x6 mm
SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO
0.05A 12V
TE Connectivity 4-1437565-1